Overall

E.T. Classic 2014

Overall Results

Saturday, May 24, 2014

If you have any questions regarding your results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Alex Murray

Ed Barney
Maximus Sing
Andrew Kolibab
David Barney
Michelle Steinwart
Alyssa Murray
William Jessee
Brienna Nwmeth
Garrett Nwmeth
Jim Bahl

Laurie Kesgard
Bryan Jones
Kristina Kolibab
Michael Wetzel
Melanie LeFleuer
Sandra Eslinger
Rick Molen

lan Longridge
Rob Ory

Elliot Ory

Shelby Kesgard
Patti Keenan-Cooley

Name

Ted Alger
Quinnton Sing
William Barney
Jacob Barney
Kirsten Marra
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13

Age
16
60
9
16
35
21
12
37
0
0
57
44
29
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59
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51
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Age Group
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1 Mile

Gender

1/214-19
1/1 60-99
1/21-13
2/2 1419
1/3 30-39
1/2 20-29
1/11-13
2/3 30-39
1/10-0
1/20-0
1/3 50-59
1/1 40-49
1/1 20-29
1/214-19
3/3 30-39
2/2 20-29
1/1 60-99
2/20-0
2/21-13
2/3 50-59
3/3 50-59
2/2 1419
1/1 50-59

Age Group

M

M
M
M
F

1/1 14-99
1/31-13
2/31-13
3/31-13
11113

Chip Time
0:19:14.4
0:21:42.0
0:22:28.5
0:22:47.0
0:24:18.4
0:26:41.7
0:26:55.1
0:27:32.7
0:28:11.3
0:29:52.7
0:30:02.0
0:30:07.4
0:30:29.9
0:30:32.9
0:32:18.0
0:33:00.9
0:33:09.2
0:35:26.4
0:38:59.6
0:39:08.4
0:39:10.0
0:53:00.7
0:53:04.3

Chip Time
0:08:48.2
0:09:22.5
0:09:58.8
0:10:08.7
0:10:22.3

Gun Time

0:19:15.2
0:21:43.7
0:22:29.4
0:22:49.9
0:24:22.1
0:26:44.9
0:26:58.2
0:27:38.4
0:28:13.8
0:29:54.5
0:30:07.2
0:30:10.7
0:30:33.2
0:30:35.4
0:32:22.2
0:33:05.8
0:33:13.5
0:35:31.9
0:39:02.3
0:39:13.3
0:39:13.1
0:53:08.8
0:53:11.3

Gun Time

0:08:52.1
0:09:24.8
0:10:00.7
0:10:10.7
0:10:25.1

Pace
6:12/M
7:00/M
7:15/M
7:21/M
7:50/M
8:36/M
8:41/M
8:53/M
9:05/M
9:38/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
10:25/M
10:39/M
10:42/M
11:26/M
12:35/M
12:37/M
12:38/M
17:06/M
17:07/M

Pace
8:48/M
9:22/M
9:58/M
10:08/M
10:22/M
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E.T. Classic 5K 2014

Age Group Results
Saturday, May 24, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have any questions regarding your results, please contact

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall  Chip Time Gun Time
Female Unknown Age
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Brienna Nwmeth 6 0 9 0:28:11.3 0:28:13.8
Female Youth
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Alyssa Murray 16 12 7 0:26:55.1  0:26:58.2
Female High School
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Kristina Kolibab 2 17 14 0:30:32.9 0:30:35.4
2 Shelby Kesgard 8 16 22 0:53:00.7 0:53:08.8
Female 20 to 29
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Michelle Steinwart 25 21 6 0:26:41.7 0:26:44.9
2  Melanie LeFleuer 4 26 16 0:33:00.9 0:33:05.8
Female 40 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Laurie Kesgard 9 44 12 0:30:07.4  0:30:10.7
Female 50 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Patti Keenan-Cooley 3 51 23 0:53:04.3 0:58:11.3
Female 60 and Over
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Sandra Eslinger 10 64 17 0:33:09.2 0:33:13.5

Age Group

Male Unknown Age
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have any questions regarding your results, please contact
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Garrett Nwmeth 5 0 10 0:29:52.7 0:29:54.5
2  Rick Molen 29 0 18 0:35:26.4 0:35:31.9
Male Youth
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Maximus Sing 18 9 3 0:22:28.5 0:22:29.4
2 lan Longridge 31 9 19 0:38:59.6  0:39:02.3
Male High School
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Alex Murray 15 16 1 0:19:144  0:19:15.2
2  Andrew Kolibab 1 16 4 0:22:47.0 0:22:49.9
Male 20 to 29
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Bryan Jones 26 29 13 0:30:29.9 0:30:33.2
Male 30 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 David Barney 19 35 5 0:24:18.4  0:24:22.1
2  William Jessee 12 37 8 0:27:32.7 0:27:38.4
3 Michael Wetzel 28 37 15 0:32:18.0 0:32:22.2
Male 50 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Jim Bahl 23 57 11 0:30:02.0 0:30:07.2
2 RobOry 27 59 20 0:39:08.4 0:39:13.3
3  Elliot Ory 7 59 21 0:39:10.0 0:39:13.1
Male 60 and Over
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Ed Barney 30 60 2 0:21:42.0 0:21:43.7
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